MVB Pump Packages
MVB Pump Packages
Page 2
 L12506
MVB PUMP USED WITH “BLOCK” FEEDER
SYSTEMS
The MVB lubrication system is a single line, series progressive
system which divides pump output into predetermined

* Constant X strokes per minute = Output in pints per day.
For 2 and 3 lobe cams, multiply camshaft RPM X 2 or 3.
PACKAGE ORDERING INFORMATION (MENU)
NOTE:
(1) Base option KOA allow for mounting of a 56 frame motor to MVB package and include coupling and coupling guard.
When base option KOA is ordered drive option DAC is to be ordered, along with either gear ratio RAJ (8:1) or RAK (16:1).
This is to ensure that motor is properly mounted and maximum input rpm is not exceeded.
MVB - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX - XXX
DRIVE OPTION
DAA - RATCHET DRIVE, 102-2
DAB - STANDARD DRIVE, 203-2
DAC - STANDARD DRIVE, 207-2
DAD - REVERSE DRIVE, 303-2
DAE - 90º DRIVE, 401-2
DAF - VERTICAL DRIVE, 501-2
D99 - SPECIAL SPECIFY PART NUMBER
RATIO OPTION
RAA - 1:1          RAD - 1:3          RAG - 4:1          RAK - 16:1
RAB - 1:2          RAE - 3:1          RAH - 1:8
RAC - 2:1          RAF - 1:4          RAJ - 8:1
CAM OPTION STATION 1
CAA - SINGLE-LOBE
CAB - DOUBLE-LOBE
CAC - TRIPLE-LOBE
CAM OPTION STATION 2
FAA - SINGLE-LOBE
FAB - DOUBLE-LOBE
FAC - TRIPLE-LOBE
PUMP OPTION STATION 1
AOO - NONE
AOA - 1/4 DIA PUMP ONLY, (542-999-050)
AOB - 3/8 DIA PUMP ONLY, (542-999-060)
AOC - 1/4 DIA PUMP W/SYSTEM FILL, (542-999-070)
AOD - 3/8 DIA PUMP W/SYSTEM FILL, (542-999-080)
PUMP OPTION STATION 2
BOO - NONE                                                       BOC - 1/4 DIA PUMP W/SYSTEM FILL, (542-999-070)
BOA - 1/4 DIA PUMP ONLY, (542-999-050)         BOD - 3/8 DIA PUMP W/SYSTEM FILL, (542-999-080)
BOB - 3/8 DIA PUMP ONLY, (542-999-060)
*PRESSURE INDICATOR OPTION STATION 1
POA - STANDARD BLOWOUT, 2350 PSI, (509-230-160)
P99 - SPECIAL SPECIFY PART NUMBER
*PRESSURE INDICATOR OPTION STATION 2
HOA - STANDARD BLOWOUT, 2350 PSI, (509-230-160)
H99 - SPECIAL SPECIFY PART NUMBER
*GAUGE OPTION STATION 1
GOA - GAUGE 0-3000 PSI, DRY, (543-362-000)                          GOD - GAUGE 0-10000 PSI, LIQUID FILLED, (493-020-207)
GOB - GAUGE 0-3000 PSI, LIQUID FILLED, (510-770-240)          G99 - SPECIAL SPECIFY PART NUMBER
GOC - GAUGE 0-10000 PSI, DRY, (493-020-206)
*GUAGE OPTION STATION 2
JOA - GAUGE 0-3000 PSI, DRY, (543-362-000)                          JOD - GAUGE 0-10000 PSI, LIQUID FILLED, (493-020-207)
JOB - GAUGE 0-3000 PSI, LIQUID FILLED, (510-770-240)          J99 - SPECIAL SPECIFY PART NUMBER
JOC - GUAGE 0-10000 PSI, DRY, (493-020-206)
*BASE OPTION
KOA - STANDARD, SEE NOTE 1
*MOTOR OPTION
MOA - 1/4 HP, 115/230 VAC, 60 HZ, SINGLE-PHASE, 1725 RPM, TENV, 56 FRAME
MOB - 1/4 HP, 230/460 VAC, 60 HZ, THREE-PHASE, 1725 RPM, TENV, 56 FRAME
M99 - SPECIAL SPECIFY PART NUMBER
*OMIT IF NOT REQUIRED
©2015 Graco Inc. Form No. L12506 Rev. C 3/15 Printed in U.S.A.  All other brand names or marks are used for identification purposes and are trademarks of their respective owners.  All written and visual
data contained in this document are based on the latest product information available at the time of publication. Graco reserves the right to make changes at any time without notice.